
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Ghisellini

Vettorello

Napolitano

Pecoraro

Eterno

Balsamo

Ciambrone

Vettorello

Barbarani

Cesca

Rapello

Guiotto

Varotto

Rumbolo

Ghirardo Rome

Caratto

Arcuri

Cisotto

Tosi

Magni

Del Treppo

Fantolino

Gelli

Scimeca

Lanzillotti

Bianco

Lusso

Negus

D'angelo

Zeglio

Napolitano

Ravo

Capogreco

Magni

Morosan

Sinatra

D'angiullo

Gaido

Aiello

Passalacqua

Pecoraro

Livio

Daniel

Giuseppe

Giuseppe

Elio

Paolo

Raffaele

Jader

Andrea

Massimo

Pier matteo

Luca

Emilio

Salvatore

Federico

Valerio giuse

Domenico

Bernardino

Giorgio

Riccardo

Mariano

Dario

Ezio

Antonio

Vito

Ugo

Giuseppe

Paul james

Mario

Lorenzo

Pierluigi

Pasquale

Rocco

Roberto

Virgil vasile

Rosario gianf

Salvatore

Ivan

Franco

Marco

Domenico

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

4,0

5,0

6,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

10,5

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

15,0

15,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

20,0

20,0

1 - 1 - 2

1 - 3 - 1

3 - 2 - 1

4 - 2 - 1

6 - 1 - 1

1 - 5 - 2

2 - 2 - 4

3 - 3 - 2

2 - 4 - 4½

8 - 1 - 2

2 - 5 - 4

2 - 4 - 5

5 - 2 - 4

3 - 3 - 5

4 - 1 - 7

1 - 4 - 8

8 - 4 - 1

1 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 1

4 - 2 - 7

6 - 5 - 2

7 - 3 - 3

4 - 3 - 6

2 - 8 - 4

6 - 2 - 6

5 - 6 - 3

8 - 2 - 5

7 - 4 - 4

7 - 1 - 9

4 -11 - 2

6 - 9 - 2

1 - 8 -10

2 - 7 -10

3 -10 - 6

10 - 3 - 6

3 - 7 - 9

4 - 7 - 8

5 - 5 - 9

7 - 7 - 5

6 - 3 -11

8 - 9 - 3

176.140

138.820

5.605

137.270

44.295

96.690

66.830

127.450

4.395

40.385

98.845

91.300

41.465

47.185

4.015

56.985

35.540

50.815

38.120

42.665

3.535

3.670

39.315

2.855

114.350

91.540

4.080

37.810

39.040

1.860

67.310

3.145

27.780

38.980

3.505

34.520

69.710

2.985

75.650

21.665

31.075

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

N.P.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

N.P.

3
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Lisa

Ballesio

Paolella

Beda

Montato

Vaudagna

Santolin

Raschio

Tarallo

Spataro

Lotto

Chiotto

Rumiato

Casagrande

Ceron

Lateana

Di Remigio

Griffa

Rumiato

Mazzocco

Auriemma

Modenese

Pellizzola

Zavagnin

De Simone

Ribezzo

Spandre

Gariglio

Manzo

Rumiato

Calabro'

Gnani

Germinara

Marangon

Corsico

Fabrizio

Nicolò

Giovanni

Marco

Giovanni

Maurizio

Eros

Federico

Roberto

Gaetano

Giuseppe

Graziano

Matteo

Luigi

Fulvio

Giuseppe

Emilio

Fabrizio brun

Daniele

Diego

Marco

Paolo

Renzo

Alfredo

Salvatore

Massimo

Andrea

Fabrizio

Manlio

Daniele

Nicola

Federico

Aurelio

Fabrizio

Maurizio

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

20,0

20,0

20,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

24,0

24,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

26,0

26,0

26,0

27,0

27,0

27,0

28,0

28,0

28,0

29,0

30,0

31,0

31,0

31,0

32,0

32,0

32,0

4 - 5 -11

8 - 8 - 4

5 -10 - 5

3 -11 - 7

8 -10 - 3

11 - 5 - 5

5 - 7 - 9

9 - 3 -10

10 - 9 - 3

9 - 9 - 4

6 - 8 - 8

2 -11 -11

11 -10 - 3

4 -10 -11

10 - 4 -11

11 - 8 - 6

7 - 7 -11

9 - 7 - 9

11 - 6 - 9

7 - 8 -11

8 -11 - 7

11 -10 - 6

9 - 7 -11

9 -10 - 8

11 - 6 -11

11 -10 - 7

10 - 9 - 9

11 -11 - 7

8 -11 -11

9 -11 -11

9 -11 -11

10 -11 -10

10 -11 -11

10 -11 -11

11 -11 -10

29.700

28.195

53.235

29.810

56.640

19.850

34.380

33.370

26.285

50.170

34.595

28.000

12.685

30.430

16.125

8.245

5.490

19.860

1.915

47.895

18.750

1.170

16.080

865

6.525

13.750

11.450

7.550

375

13.450

65

105

8.180

6.300

2.800

3

3

3

N.P.

3

N.P.

3

3

3

3

3

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

3

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

3

N.P.

N.P.

3

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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